INNSTIKK:http://motek76.httpd.motek2.webon.net/mediabank/store/16822/MM-tekniskdata-skinneprofiler-Last-konsoller.pdf|id=4433|sourcepage=1
Installasjon
3
5
Technical data for channel profiles MM (zinced)
Definition of axes
MM-C-16 MM-C-30 MM-C-36 MM-C-45
Channel wall thickness t [mm] 1,0 1,0 1.75 / 1.0 1,75

10
r4598_B-01-MM-B_1-1
Technical data for brackets MM-B
Type of load 1: Uniform Type of load 2: Single Type of load 3 Type of load 4 Type of load 5
Bracket L [mm] F1 [N] F1 [N] F1 [N] F2 [N] F3 [N]
HST M10 or
HUS-H 8x80/5/20/30
HST M10 or
HUS-H 8x80/5/20/30
HST M10 or
HUS-H 8x80/5/20/30
HST M10 or
HUS-H 8x80/5/20/30
HST M10 or
HUS-H 8x80/5/20/30
MM-B-30/200 200 870 870 430 430 290
MM-B-30/300 300 580 580 290 290 190
MM-B-36/300 300 1230 1230 610 610 410
MM-B-36/450 450 810 810 400 400 270
MM-B-36/600 600 610 610 300 300 200
Technical data for brackets MM-B with angle brace (channel opening facing down)
Type of load 1: Uniform Type of load 2: Single Type of load 3 Type of load 4 Type of load 5
Bracket L [mm] F1 [N] F1 [N] F1 [N] F2 [N] F3 [N]
HST M10 or